

L
ITEM NO.37

COURT NO.14

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7018 OF 2011

SATLUJ JAL VIDYUT NIGAM LTD.& ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

TAUL DASSAI & ANR.
(Office report for directions)

Respondent(s)

Date: 07/10/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
(In Chambers)

For Appellant(s)
Mr. B.K. Satija,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the appellants states that the statement of case has been filed today.

Delay in filing the statement of case is condoned. Registry may take the same on record.

| (Sarita Purohit)
| Court Master

| | (Sneh Bala Mehra)
| | Court Master

|